
®q

®q

®q

®q

®q

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW

XW#*

#*

#*Mt. Ayr

Greenfield

Creston

57.54
( IA 25 )

98.65
( IA 2 )

85.6
( IA 2 )

50.07
( IA 148 )

101.01
( US 34 )

108.18
( IA 2 )

96.25
( IA 2 )

46.39
( US 169 )

15.54
( IA 25 )

9
( IA 25 )

52.92
( US 169 )

40.23
( US 169 )

68.39
( US 169 )

21.47
( IA 148 )

62.34
( US 34 )

35.84
( IA 25 )

76.09
( US 34 )

'­60

'­100

'­85

'­100

'­80

'­15

'­40

'­35

'­15

'­45

'­55

'­40

'­80

'­65

'­45

'­85

'­60

'­10

'­65

'­55

'­10

'­35

'­70

'­105

'­55

'­100

'­65

'­95

'­25

'­45

'­65

'­75

'­60

'­75

'­90

'­40

'­95

'­30

'­15

'­105

'­25

'­25

'­20

'­95

'­85

'­90

'­50

'­20

'­55

'­55

'­70

'­65

'­15

'­90

'­75

'­55

'­65

'­90

'­25

'­20

'­75

'­70

'­35

'­60

'­95

'­80

'­45

'­30

'­20

'­50

'­95

'­80

'­25

'­25

'­95

'­60

'­90

'­50

'­35

'­60

'­85

'­20

'­35

'­100

'­35

'­90

'­70

'­20

'­40

'­50

88
90

.8
S

03
4

8026.3S169

01
91

.0
S

09
2

1543.8S148

8022.3S169

6162.2S169

0177.3S
092

8017.9S025

8877.1S
034

8836.9S169

88
85

.5
S

03
4

8027.5S169

1555.3S148

1547.3S148

6156.2S169

88
36

.9
S

02
5

0163.6S025

02
73

.8
S

03
4

01
85

.9
S

09
2

80
91

.4
S

00
2

1557.1S148

80
03

.5
S

00
2

8718.7S148

88
38

.4
S

02
5

80
01

.5
S

00
2

0187.9S
092

01
68

.2
S

09
2

8838.7S169

01
78

.8
S

09
2

0235.4S148

80
89

.1
S

00
2

6194.4S
092

80
92

.3
S

00
2

88
98

.2
S

03
4

88
87

.0
S

03
4

£¤169

£¤34

QR2

QR25

QR25

QR92

QR148

MNP054

MNN064

MNP017

MNJ023

MNG061

MNP053

MNP061

MNH033

MNG035

MNP064

MNP043

MNN072

MNH017

MNP027

MNP068

MNG068

MNG08P

MNH023

MNH020

MNH029

MNP048

MNG043

MNH045

MNN061

MNP013 MNG067

MNN044

MNP033

MNP021

MNP028

MNP069

MNN077

MNP025

MNP042

MNG031

MNJ035

MNG047

MNH054

MNN055

MNH024

MNJ013

MNN054

MNN051

MNJ020

MNN053

MNH037

MNG039

MNN052

MNJ025

MNP039

MNG053

A
D

A
M

S

U
N

IO
N

ADAMS

TAYLOR

ADAMS

ADAIR

UNION

MADISON

UNION

ADAIR

UNION

RINGGOLD

C
A

S
S

A
D

A
IR

M
A

D
IS

O
N

A
D

A
IR

TA
Y

L
O

R

R
IN

G
G

O
L

D

E
as

t P
latte River

P
la

tt
e 

R
iv

er

Grand

River

Platte
R

iver

East Nodaway River

Middle River

G
ra

nd
Ri

ve
r

Plat
te

Ri
ve

r
M

id
dl

e
P

la
tte

R
iv

er

M
id

dl
e

N
od

aw
ay

Ri
ve

r

North River

West Plat
te

R
iv

er

Mount Ayr WMA

Green Valley
State Park

Pammel
State Park

Corning
Armory

Sand
Creek
WMA

Fogle
Lake WMA

Adair
WMA

Meadow
Lake WMA

Lake Of
Three Fires
State Park

Simmons WMA

Three Mile
Lake WMA

Lake
Icaria WMA

MASSENA
BRIDGEWATER

AFTON

ELLSTON

LORIMOR

DIAGONAL

MACKSBURG

WINTERSET

CONWAY

SHARPSBURG

LENOX

TINGLEY

SHANNON CITY

KELLERTON
BENTON

GRAVITY

PRESCOTT

CLEARFIELD

CORNING

CROMWELL

ORIENT

BEACONSFIELD

FONTANELLE

ARISPE

THAYER

0 6 12 183
Miles ±

Bridges

XW Cost Center Milepost Breaks

#* Maintenance Garages
Reference Scale: 1:440,000

As of August 4, 2021
 W:\Highway\Maintenance\GIS\Projects\AreaResponsiblityMaps\GarageMaps\D4\Creston.aprx

Area of Responsibility Map
District 4 - Creston
Cost Center 554607


